
2023-2024 School Calendar - Preschool

2023

Tuesday August 15 Staff School of Faith 9:00 am-3:00 pm
Sunday August 20 New School Year Kick-Off! Open House 12:00 pm-2:00 pm
Friday August 25 Staff Meeting 9:00 am
Monday August 28 First Day/Week of School

Friday September 1 Staff School of Faith 1:00 pm-4:30 pm (extended care open)
Monday September 4 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
Thursday September 14 Grandparents Day

Monday October 9 Columbus Day, NO SCHOOL-Staff School of Faith 9:00 am-12:00 pm
Tuesday October 24 Picture Day for 3 Day Preschool and Pre-K
Thursday October 26 Picture day for 2 Day Preschool

Friday November 3 NO SCHOOL - Teacher Comp Day
Mon-Fri November 6-10 Parent-Teacher Conferences
Tuesday November 21 Thanksgiving Feast in the Caserta Center Cafeteria
Tuesday November 21 Staff School of Faith 1:30 pm-3:30 pm (extended care open)
Wed-Fri November 22-26 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

Thursday December 14 Christmas Concert ( Preschool - 4th Grade)
Friday December 15 Staff School of Faith 1:30 pm-4:30 pm (extended care open)
Monday Dec 18-Jan 3 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break

2024

Wednesday January 3 Classes Resume
Monday January 15 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day
Friday January 26 NO SCHOOL - Staff School of Faith 9:00 am - 3:00 pm
Sun-Sat Jan 28-Feb 3 CATHOLIC SCHOOLS WEEK
Wednesday January 31 Kindergarten Open House 5:00 pm-7:00 pm, Ext Care closes at 4:30pm

Friday February 16 NO SCHOOL - Staff Professional Day 8:00 am-4:00 pm
Monday February 19 NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day

Monday March 4 NO SCHOOL - Staff School of Faith 12:30 pm-3:30 pm
Mon - Fri March 4-8 Parent/Teacher Conferences
Monday March 18 Kindergarten Screening - No School for Kindergarten
Friday March 29- April 8 NO SCHOOL - Good Friday/Easter Break

Saturday April 27 Spring Social Fundraiser

Friday May 10 Staff School of Faith - 2:00 pm-5:00 pm (NO EXTENDED CARE)
Thursday May 16 Last Day of School, PreK Graduation 4:30 pm
Friday May 18 8:00 am Staff Meeting


